$249.000 - 204 S Antwine, Tonasket

MLS® #2257374

$249,000

4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,754 sqft
Residential on 0.16 Acres

Tonasket, Tonasket, WA

Make this house your home in heart of
Tonasket! This charming 4-bedroom,
2-bathroom residence features spacious living
areas, a sizable yard, and a prime location
near schools, parks, and local amenities.
Perfect for first-time homebuyers, or investors,
this home offers a fantastic opportunity to add
your personal touch. With a bit of updating,
you can transform this house into your ideal
home. Enjoy the serene neighborhood and
friendly community atmosphere. Imagine
summer barbecues in your inviting backyard,
with a large deck perched above offering
stunning views. Dona€™t miss outa€’schedule
a viewing today and envision the possibilities

that await!

Built in 1924

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price

Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

2257374
$249,000
$248,500
$142

4

2

1

1,754
0.16
1924
Residential




Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 204 S Antwine

Area 620 - Okanogan Valley
Subdivision Tonasket

City Tonasket

County Okanogan

State WA

Zip Code 98855

Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Attached Carport

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Water Heater
Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Stucco
Lot Description Alley, Corner Lot, Curbs, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Tonasket
Elementary Tonasket Elem
Middle Tonasket Mid
High Tonasket High

Additional Information

Days on Market 404
Cumulative Days on Market 404
Days on Website 97



